2014 Crusader Classic Invitational - Women's

Race Date
September 05, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 4K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Western Michigan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 13:46.5
1 4161  Maria McDaniel Fr 1 1 13:00.5 13:00.5 0:00.0
2 4160  Ann Marie Arseneau Jr 3 4 13:24.3 26:24.9 0:23.7
3 4162 Hanne Christensen Fr 7 11 13:56.5 40:21.4 0:55.9
4 4164  Amy Littlefield So 9 20 14:03.7 54:25.2 1:03.1
5 4167 Daya Wagh So 14 34 14:27.6  1:08:52.9 1:27.0
6 4165 Raychel Figurski Jr (15) (49) 14:31.8  1:23:24.7 1:31.2
7 4163 Becca Peacock Sr a7 (66) 14:47.7  1:38:12.5 1:47.1
8 4169 Claire Gilbert So More Than 7 14:58.2  1:53:10.7 1:57.6
9 4166 Raechel Broek So More Than 7 15:23.8  2:08:34.6 2:23.2
10 4168  Taylor Grace Fr More Than 7 15:36.7 2:24:11.3 2:36.1
Team - I[UPUI Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 13:56.4
1 4101 Leah Brooks Jr 4 4 13:40.8 13:40.8 0:00.0
2 4103 Savannah Turner So 5 9 13:48.3 27:29.1 0:07.4
3 4106  Jordan Hanaway Sr 8 17 13:59.8 41:28.9 0:19.0
4 4109  Abby Horn Fr 10 27 14:04.3 55:33.3 0:23.5
5 4105 Julie Riggins Jr 11 38 14:08.8  1:09:42.1 0:28.0
6 4107 Mindy Whidden Fr (12) (50) 14:10.4  1:23:52.5 0:29.6
7 4110 Haley Welch Fr (13) (63) 14:18.1  1:38:10.7 0:37.3
8 4102 Valeria Guzman So More Than 7 14:19.5  1:52:30.2 0:38.7
9 4114 Marina Konow Fr More Than 7 14:245  2:06:54.8 0:43.7
10 4108  Alexis Hunt Jr More Than 7 14:24.6  2:21:19.4 0:43.7
11 4113  Isabel Strobel Fr More Than 7 14:29.7  2:35:49.1 0:48.8
12 4116 Meghan McCann Fr More Than 7 14:35.3 2:50:24.4 0:54.5
13 4117  Katie Williams Jr More Than 7 14:37.3  3:05.01.8 0:56.5
14 4115  Mandy Campbell So More Than 7 15:02.9  3:20:04.7 1:22.1
Team - Valpo Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 14:19.5
1 4125 Jessica Richardson Sr 2 2 13:05.9 13:05.9 0:00.0
2 4120 Liz Bloy So 6 8 13:54.8 27:00.7 0:48.8
3 4119 Dezzarae Arce Jr 16 24 14:40.4 41:41.1 1:34.5
4 4127  Hannah Schilling Jr 18 42 14:55.8 56:37.0 1:49.9
5 4123 Michelle Espino So 19 61 15:00.8  1:11:37.9 1:54.9
6 4129  Tori Tamburrino So (20) (81) 15:11.5 1:26:49.4 2:05.5
7 4124  Kim Heiny Fr (21) (102) 15:43.2  1:42:32.7 2:37.3
8 4122  Sandra DiPauli Fr More Than 7 16:19.8  1:58:52.5 3:13.9
9 4126  Sophia Robinson Jr More Than 7 17:01.3  2:15:53.8 3:554
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10 4121  Eileen Carmignani Sr More Than 7 17:05.3  2:32:59.2 3:59.4
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